

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	32644_000 Version: 1	Name:	OMORUYI, ROSEMARY - CO GRANT AGREEMENT	NSTRUCTION
Туре:	Conformed Contract	Status:	CCIS	
File created:	6/14/2012	In control:	City Clerk	
On agenda:	3/9/2010	Final action:	3/9/2010	
Title:	SERVICES (CONTRACTOR) F LOCATED AT 2149 E. 63RD S DEVELOPMENT SERVICES IS	FOR THE REHAB TREET (NSP2) - S AUTHORIZED	SEMARY OMORUYI (GRANTEE BILITATION OF SINGLE FAMILY GRANT AMOUNT: \$14,865 (N TO SIGN ON BEHALF OF THE ON 5.12 OF THE AGREEMENT	RESIDENCE OTE: DIRECTOR OF CITY MANAGER &
Sponsors:	Development Services			
Indexes:	Agreements			
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. 32644_000.pdf			
	Ver. Action By	Acti	ion	Result
Date	•			Result

CONSTRUCTION GRANT AGREEMENT: ROSEMARY OMORUYI (GRANTEE) WITH ACTION SERVICES (CONTRACTOR) FOR THE REHABILITATION OF SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE LOCATED AT 2149 E. 63RD STREET (NSP2) - GRANT AMOUNT: \$14,865 (NOTE: DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT SERVICES IS AUTHORIZED TO SIGN ON BEHALF OF THE CITY MANAGER & EXHIBIT "A" REFERENCE ON PAGE 6, SECTION 5.12 OF THE AGREEMENT SHOULD BE EXHIBIT "B")